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Course Target Audience Day Date Time

Restorative Approaches Session 1 New staff who have not | Wed | 24/11/2021 | 3pm - 4pm
Restorative Approaches Session 2 undertaken this training | wed | 01/12/2021 | 3pm - 4pm
Info session on Mentors in Violence Prevention (MVP) All Staff Wed | 24/11/2021 | 3pm - 4pm
Shadowing Pastoral Care Team All Staff Wed | 01/12/2021 | 3pm - 4pm
Intro to Spreadsheets All Staff Wed | 08/12/2021 | 3pm - 4pm
Applications & Interviews NQT’s & Temporary Staff | Wed | 08/12/2021 | 3pm - 4pm
Supporting staff & pupil mental health & well-being All Staff Wed | 12/01/2022 | 3pm - 4pm
Introduction to Retrieval All Staff Wed | 19/01/2022 | 3pm - 4pm
Excel - Handling large data sets All Staff Wed | 26/01/2022 | 3pm - 4pm
Mail Merge All Staff Wed | 02/02/2022 | 3pm - 4pm
Restorative Conversations & De-escalation Techniques Refresher All Staff Wed | 09/02/2022 | 3pm - 4pm
Thinking about becoming a DHT All Staff Wed | 23/02/2022 | 3pm - 4pm
Promoting Literacy Across the Curriculum All Staff Wed | 20/04/2022 | 3pm - 4pm
Assertive Discipline All Staff Wed | 11/05/2022 | 3pm - 4pm
OneNote/Class Notebook All Staff Wed | 25/05/2022 | 3pm - 4pm

Digital Accessibility Tools to Support Learning

Ongoing by SFL staff
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Staff Collegiate Working Groups

Group Lead Member
Core Nurture Group C McGarvey
Behaviour Group W McMiillan
Professional Reading Group A Caira

Digital Learning Group L Melrose
Staff Wellbeing Group C Williams
Learning to Learn Group M Fulton
Mental Health & Wellbeing Group M Fulton

Developing the Young Workforce (DYW)

J Sloan/S Begg

Chaplaincy Group

S McFadden
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